3M ESPE

RelyX"

Easy to use for virtually
all indications*

Eliminates the need for
etching, priming and
bonding steps

Low risk of post-
ooperative sensitivity

Strong, adhesive,
esthetic and moisture-
tolerant

+ Convenient paste-paste
delivery system in the
Clicker ™ Dispenser

Relyx™ U100

Self-Adhesive Universal Resin Cement

RelyX
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Trust the cement that ’s proven reliable.

With the invention of the first self-adhesive universal resin cement, RelyX™ Unicem Self-Adhesive Universal Resin
Cement in the Aplicap™ Capsule,3M ESPE changed adhesive cementation worldwide.Esthetic and easy-to-use,this
revolutionary new cement offered bond strength similar to that of multi-step resin cements,without the need for
etching,priming and bonding.

Now,3M ESPE offers RelyX™ U100 Self-Adhesive Universal Resin Cement in the innovative Clicker™ Dispenser. It
features the same proven self-adhesive cement technology trusted in millions of restorations since 2002.So you know it ’s
the reliable choice for virtually all indications.
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Get more reliability in fewer steps.
With no need to etch, primer bond, RelyX 100

cementation procedures can be performed in just 5
easy steps.

Get consistent mixing with the clicker™ Dispenser

Pre-treatment of restoration according to ) )
manufacturer’s recommendation. Bond strength meets convenience with our award-
winning Clicker Dispenser.

» Exact dosage through easy clicks

« Consistent mixing ratio for dispensed pastes

» No waste of cement through mixing tips

» Consumption level indicator for better material

management
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Item # Product Information
RelyX ™ U100 Self-AAdhesive Universal Resin CementSingle Pack
1 1 : 4 Includes: Clicker Dispenser*, 1 Mix Pad, Instructions, Technique guide
56839 Shade Translucent
56840 Shade A2 Universal
56841 Shade A3 Opaque
1 2 Light cura or alow s
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RelyX Unicem cement Aplicap ™ and Maxicap ™ Capsule packages, RelyX™ Fiber Posts
and accessories are also available. Ask your certified 3M ESPE distributor for more
information.
Final
Restoration
3M,ESPE,Aplicap,Clicker,Lava,Maxicap and RelyX are trademarks of 3M or 3M ESPE AG.
I Calibra, Maxcem, MonoCem, Multilink and Panavia are not trademarks of 3M.
. . . HELPLINES:
3 M I n d 1a LI m Ited Bangalore Oswald Miranda 93419 68308 moswald@mmm.com
Concorde B|OCk, uB City, 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalorel Yath_m B Rao 93419 68271 rbyatﬁln@"mmm.com
New Delhi Avnish Chopra 93120 07454 cavnish@mmm.com
Bangalore - 560001 Tel : +91-80- 22231414/66595759 New Delhi Jitender Bhaskar 93120 07466 bjitender@mmm.com
Fax : +91-80-22231450 Mumbai Dr. Dola Banerjee 93249 05770 bdola@mmm.com
Mumbai Sujit Hota 93245 10023 hsujit@mmm.com
Mumbai Jacob Malieakal 99679 6796 mjacob@mmm.com
3M Health Care 1'800'425'3030 Chennai Suresh J 93823 14740 __jsuresh@mmm.com
Helpline GRS Kolkata DVK Raju 93398 33735 dvkraju@mmm.com
WWW. 3M ES PEI N DIA com FOR TECHNICAL QUERIES CONTACT:

Dr. Ruchika Sood, call: 080 - 93426 58331 e-Mail: sruchika@mmm.com



